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Auction - Ferguson Road (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 18 5:00pm PT

Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

Title

Asian Art -A

Vintage Crystal And Glass Lamps-A
Vintage Floor And Table Lamps-A
Side Table, Lamps And Decor-B

Side Table And Decor-B

Iron Side Chairs -B

Samsung TV, Electronics And Stand-C
Chair, Books, Pictures-B

Garden Decor And Books -B

Plants And Silk Plants With Stands-C
Candles, Holders And Books -B

JM. Newcombe Framed Painting -A
Ruby Hodgins Framed Picture-A

JL Bachrich Framed Nude Art-A
Asian Art -A

Floral Vases-A

Glass Top Side Table-C

Side Table, Decor And Books-C

Owl Callection -A

Wizard Of Oz Figures, Picture -A
Kitchen Decor-A

Art Work, Books, Frames- B
SofaTable-C

Asian Decorative Screen And Clock -A
Glass Coffee Table With Brick-like Base -C
Glass Top Plant Pedestal -A
Pedestals-A

Vintage Teak and Vinyl Side Chair -C
Vintage Teak And Vinyl Side Chairs-C
Vintage Teak And Vinyl Side Chairs-C
Vintage Teak And Vinyl Side Chairs-C
Necklaces -A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 25 8:00pm PT

Lot

0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

Title

Jewelery -A

Earrings-A

Rings And Necklaces -A

Zebra Statues -A

Glass Top With Metal Base Side Table-C
Wicker Chair, Stool And Basket-C
Jade Necklaces-A

Watches -A

Pendants, Pins And Charms-A
Necklaces And Earrings -A
Necklaces, Bracelet, Earrings -A
Ashtrays, Lighters And Coasters-A
Dixie Side Tables-C

Va Pfeiffer Bird Framed Pictures-A
Gym Bench, Books-B

Baskets N Baskets -A

Side Table And Decorative Bowls-B
Necklaces -A

Necklaces -A

Jewelery -A

Mirrors And Photo Frames-A
Cook Books And Wine Carafe-B
Chinese God Statues-A

Asian Statues -A

Asian Decor -A

Asian Decor-A

Stuart Oldale Prints-A

Two Prints And Clock-A

Framed Quilt And Print-A

Area Carpets-B

Vintage Side Board -C

Drop Leaf Table And Chairs-C



Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

Title

Silverplate -A

Rogers Brothers IS Silver-A
Marlborough Old English China-A
China Cabinet-C

Bathroom Storage Cabinet-C
Cutting Board Kitchen Idland-C
Dish And Glass Ware-A
Knifeblock And Kitchenware-A
Kitchenware-A

Sharp Carousel Convection Oven-B
Le Creuset Cookware-B
Baking Dishes-B

Cookware-B

AEG Food Slicer And Trays-B
Fantom Upright Vacuum-B
Kitchen Appliances-A

Ninja Mega Kitchen System-A
Heavy Duty Ironing Board-A
Healthcare-B

Health And Beauty-B

Health And Beauty-B

Health And Beauty-B

Storage Cabinet-C

Bookcase And Books-B
Purses And Clutch Bags-A
Nightstands-C

Beaded Bracelets -A
Jewelry-A

Jewelry-A

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Sewing Supplies-B

Sleeping Pads-A

Pillows And Bed Linen-A
Queen Bed-C

Polaroid Cameras-A

Wood Dresser-C

Sharper Image Air Purifier-B
Decorative-B

Garden Books And Office-A
Home Office Desk-C

Gas Lift Office Chair-C
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Lot

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
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Title

Vintage Sheet Music-A
Glasses And More-A

Office-A

Dresser-C

Boosey & Co Saxophone-A
Sony Micro Stereo And CDs-A
Vintage Side Table-C
Dresser-C

Roller Bag And Travel Bags-B
Egyptian Prints And Frame-A
National Hawaiian Guitar-A

Y ard Decor-C

Y ard Decor-C

Flower Pots-C

Plants-C

Chairs-B

Moving Cart-A

Panasonic Stereo And LPs-C
Hand Tools-C

Cloth Shoe Rack And More
Christmas Decor-C

Wood Cigar Boxes-C

Booster Cables And Garden-C

1987 Toyota CorollaVIN
JT2AE82E1H3475060 -C
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